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Date— 04/07/2025

on 2025-256 for CBCS pattern

Il BPT SEMESTER

Date Day | BPT 1 BPT Il BPT
SEMESTER | SEMESTER I SEMESTER Il v
Human Human
16/7/2025 | Wednesd
/7/ ednesday Anatomy Part | Anator::y Part pathology Pharmacology
Human Human Exercise thera
17/7/2025 | Thursday Physiology Physiology | Microbiology b Py
Part| Part Il
Biochemistry Biochemistry Exercise Electrotherapy
19/7/2 turd
/7/2025 |  Saturday Part | Part Il therapy Part | Part Il
Fundamentals | Fundamentals
of of Electrothera
21/7/2025 Monday Exercise Exercise Part | > Psychology
therapy Part | | therapy Partll
Fundamentals | Fundamentals
of of
22/7/2025 Tuesday Electrotherapy | Electrotherapy
Part | Part Il




| BPT SEMESTER | & Il

24/7/25 | Thursday | Fundamentals of Exercise Therapy Fundamentals of Electrotherapy
25/7/25 Friday Part | & I Part | &Il

28/7/25 | Monday Human Anatomy Part | & Part Il A Human Physiology Part |
29/7/25 Tuesday Human Anatomy Part || B Human Physiology Part | & Part 11 C
30/7/25 | Wednesday Human Anatomy Part 11 C Human Physiology Part 1l D
31/7/25 | Thursday Human Anatomy Part |1 D Human Physiology Part Il A

Il BPT SEMESTER Il & IV

23/07/25 | wednesday

Exercise therapy Part | & Part Il Electrotherapy Part Il

24/07/25 Thursday

Exercise therapy Part Il Electrotherapy Part| & Part Il

£

Controller of Examinations,
KVV (DU), Karad.




